Sudden Valley Open

Saturday, June 10th, 2017
Scoring Summary

Men's White Tee Division

Gross
1st Place $120.00
2nd Place $75.00
3rd Place $50.00
Net

1st Place $120.00
2nd Place $75.00
3rd Place $50.00
4th Place $40.00
4th Place $40.00

Men's Red Tee Division

Gross
1st Place $95.00
2nd Place $32.50
2nd Place $32.50
Net

1st Place $68.33
2nd Place $68.33
3rd Place $68.33

Women's Division

Gross

1st Place $60.00
Net

1st Place $60.00
2nd Place $45.00

Long Drive #12

Men (White Tee) $15.00
Men(Red Tee) $15.00
Ladies (Red Tee) $15.00

Ladies (Gold Tee) $15.00

Jake Koppenberg
Steve Kaestner
Dane Renkert

Connor Frank
Brian Weeda
John Mauer
Josh Helderop
Kevin Miller

Steve Pake
Bill Pfeil
Steve Neely

Darryl Warner

Paul Temer
Don Tenpas

Catherine Allen

Elaine Maki
Barbara Gillette

Jake Koppenberg
Steve Pake

Catherine Allen
Barbara Gillette

Score

71
73
74

63
67
68
72
72

Score
81
82
82
69
69
69

Score

83

73
77



