Sudden Valley Open Saturday, June 10th, 2017 Scoring Summary

Men's White Tee Division			Score
<u>Gross</u>			
1st Place	\$120.00	Jake Koppenberg	71
2nd Place	\$75.00	Steve Kaestner	73
3rd Place	\$50.00	Dane Renkert	74
Net			
1st Place	\$120.00	Connor Frank	63
2nd Place	\$75.00	Brian Weeda	67
3rd Place	\$50.00	John Mauer	68
4th Place	\$40.00	Josh Helderop	72
4th Place	\$40.00	Kevin Miller	72
Men's Red Tee Division			Score
Gross			
1st Place	\$95.00	Steve Pake	81
2nd Place	\$32.50	Bill Pfeil	82
2nd Place	\$32.50	Steve Neely	82
Net		·	
1st Place	\$68.33	Darryl Warner	69
2nd Place	\$68.33	Paul Temer	69
3rd Place	\$68.33	Don Tenpas	69
Women's Division			Score
Gross	,,,,,,		36016
1st Place	\$60.00	Catherine Allen	83
<u>Net</u>			
1st Place	\$60.00	Elaine Maki	73
2nd Place	\$45.00	Barbara Gillette	77
Long Drive #12	<u>2</u>		
Men (White Tee)	\$15.00	Jake Koppenberg	
Men(Red Tee)	\$15.00	Steve Pake	
Ladies (Red Tee)	\$15.00	Catherine Allen	
Ladies (Gold Tee)	\$15.00	Barbara Gillette	